



Accelya Solutions India Limited Regd. Office: 5th& 6th Floor, Building No.4, Raheja Woods, River Side 25A, West Avenue, Kalyani Nagar, Pune – 411006, India CIN: L74140PN1986PLC041033

T: +91 20 6608 3777

6 March, 2024

The Manager,
Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No. C-1/ G Block,
Bandra- Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East) Mumbai – 400 051

Deputy General Manager, Corporate Relationship Department, BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code – Accelya

Scrip Code - 532268

Dear Sir,

SUB: INFORMATION UNDER CLAUSE 39(3) the SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015

Pursuant to sub clause (3) of clause 39 of the SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015, we hereby submit the following information for loss of share certificate(s):







Accelya Solutions India Limited Regd. Office: 5th& 6th Floor, Building No.4, Raheja Woods, River Side 25A, West Avenue, Kalyani Nagar, Pune – 411006, India CIN: L74140PN1986PLC041033

T: +91 20 6608 3777

Folio No	Name of Shareholder(s)	Share Cert. Nos.	Distinctive Nos.		No. of Shares
KLE022089	T Yoganna	52561	10690501	10690550	50
KLE026440	Ajay Shah	58130	10968951	10969000	50
KLE016978	Haridas Chokshi	47450	10434951	10435000	50

Please take the above on record.

Thanking you. Yours faithfully,

For Accelya Solutions India Limited

Ninad Umranikar
Company Secretary
Membership No ACS14201

From: A Praveen Kumar
To: Ninad Umranikar

Cc: Snehal Nigudkar; Bateeni Prashanth; Raghavender Rao Nagaram; Md Mohsinuddin: Bhaskar Roy

Subject: KLE026440 & KLE022089 & KLE016978 - loss of share certificate intimation

Date: 06 March 2024 17:05:19

Attachments: <u>image001.png</u>

image001.png KCONL21758A.tif KCONL21676A.tif KCONL21595A (1).tif

Dear Sir,

Please find the enclosed documents which were received from the share holders with regard to Loss of share certificate.

We request you to submit Intimation of Loss of share certificate to both the Stock Exchanges at the earliest and confirm to us, If not Done Earlier.

Thanks & regards, **Praveen Kumar Akula**Deputy Manager – Corporate Registry



t<u>: +91 40 6716 15</u>83

https://www.kfintech.com

e: Praveen.akula@kfintech.com